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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sam Shusterman         M4549         1/11        4:44    4:43        4:43
2     James Johnson          M4044         1/13        4:45    4:45        4:45
3     Sven Haug              M4044         2/13        4:48    4:47        4:47
4     Thomas Richman         M5559          1/7        4:54    4:53        4:53
5     Scott Fliegelman       M4044         3/13        5:04    5:02        5:02
6     Chris Bittinger        M4044         4/13                5:10        5:10
7     Thomas Kehoe           M4549         2/11        5:12    5:11        5:11
8     Stuart Geer            M4044         5/13        5:12    5:11        5:11
9     James Gilbert          M4549         3/11        5:17    5:16        5:16
10    David Minter           M4549         4/11        5:18    5:17        5:17
11    Rich Boyan             M4549         5/11        5:19    5:17        5:17
12    Dan Revelle            M4044         6/13        5:26    5:25        5:25
13    Jenny Barsness         F4044          1/6        5:28    5:27        5:27
14    Stephen Ho             M4044         7/13        5:30    5:28        5:28
15    Annette Kealy          F4044          2/6        5:31    5:29        5:29
16    Elliott Drumright      M5054          1/5        5:32    5:31        5:31
17    Dave Hale              M5559          2/7        5:41    5:40        5:40
18    Pete Brey              M4044         8/13        5:50    5:49        5:49
19    Bob Pomeroy            M4549         6/11        5:51    5:49        5:49
20    Marni Gauthier         F4044          3/6        5:52    5:50        5:50
21    Barry Siff             M5559          3/7        5:52    5:51        5:51
22    Joseph Doyle           M5559          4/7        5:54    5:53        5:53
23    Stephenie Scholl       F4549          1/3        5:57    5:55        5:55
24    Phil Delamere          M5054          2/5        5:59    5:55        5:55
25    Rich Sandoval          M5559          5/7        6:02    6:01        6:01
26    Tony Cummings          M4549         7/11        6:04    6:01        6:01
27    David Klingbeil        M4044         9/13        6:05    6:02        6:02
28    Valerie Eipper         F5054          1/2        6:04    6:02        6:02
29    Dave Kihm              M5054          3/5        6:09    6:07        6:07
30    Steve Suniga           M4549         8/11        6:13    6:10        6:10
31    Duane Klenk            M4044        10/13        6:17    6:14        6:14
32    Jennifer Ward          F4044          4/6        6:17    6:14        6:14
33    Laurie Rugenstein      F6064          1/3        6:17    6:16        6:16
34    Laurie Petrie          F4549          2/3        6:18    6:16        6:16
35    Edie Stevenson         F6064          2/3        6:20    6:19        6:19
36    Bill Rael              M5559          6/7        6:23    6:23        6:23
37    Catriona Dowling       F5054          2/2        6:28    6:24        6:24
38    Paul Paiva             M5054          4/5        6:31    6:28        6:28
39    Jim Moriarty           M6064          1/1        6:33    6:31        6:31
40    Caroline Tuck          F4549          3/3        6:36    6:34        6:34
41    Bryan Walls            M4549         9/11        6:42    6:38        6:38
42    Ryan Ahrabi            M4044        11/13                6:40        6:40
43    Jonathan Dosik         M4549        10/11        6:43    6:41        6:41
44    Unknown Participant                   0/0                6:42        6:42
45    Antonio Rodriguez      M4044        12/13        6:53    6:50        6:50
46    Joel Gilbert           M4044        13/13                6:53        6:53
47    John Meyer             M5559          7/7        6:57    6:54        6:54
48    Chris Mihalik          M4549        11/11        7:01    6:59        6:59
49    Julie Thomas           F4044          5/6        7:07    7:04        7:04
50    Larry Kelberg          M5054          5/5        7:18    7:15        7:15
51    Ray Franks             M7579          1/2        8:00    7:55        7:55
52    Taunya Wilson          F6064          3/3        8:02    7:59        7:59
53    Don Hayes              M7579          2/2        8:24    8:19        8:19
54    Julie Walls            F4044          6/6        9:44    9:40        9:40
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